WINTER HOURS & RATES
8:00 AM - 11:00 PM Daily

Non-Peak
Monday - Thursday before 4.00 PM
Friday before 12.00 PM
Every day 9:00 PM - 11:.00 PM

$30/Hour

Peak

Monday - Thursday 4:00 PM- 9:00 PM

Friday 12:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Saturday & Sunday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM

$50/hour

LESSONS

Ross
Miller

Lesson

Type

60 Min Adult

30 Min Adult

60 Min Junior
30 Min Junior
Adult Series of 3
Adult Series of 6
Junior Series of 3

Junior Series of 6

Julian
Ramirez

$125
$65
$85
$45
$350
$675
$240
$450

$125
$65
$85
$45
$350
$675
$240
$450

Mitchell
Gothier

$100
$60
$85
$45
$285
$540
$240
$450

FITTINGS

Nate Koeck & Mitchell Gothier
Master Club Fitters

Woods & Iron Fittings (60 min)
$100 fitting fee

Wedge & Putter Fittings (60 min)
$50 fitting fee

Full Bag Fittings (120 min)
$200 fitting fee

Full selection of woods, irons,
wedges and putters to craft the
perfect clubs for anyone
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