

WINTER HOURS & RATES

8:00 AM - 11:00 PM Daily

Non-Peak

Monday - Thursday before 4:00 PM
Friday before 12:00 PM
Every day 9:00 PM - 11:00 PM

\$30/Hour

Peak

Monday - Thursday 4:00 PM- 9:00 PM
Friday 12:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Saturday & Sunday 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM

\$50/hour

LESSONS

Lesson Type	Julian Ramirez	Ross Miller	Mitchell Gothier
60 Min Adult	\$125	\$125	\$100
30 Min Adult	\$65	\$65	\$60
60 Min Junior	\$85	\$85	\$85
30 Min Junior	\$45	\$45	\$45
Adult Series of 3	\$350	\$350	\$285
Adult Series of 6	\$675	\$675	\$540
Junior Series of 3	\$240	\$240	\$240
Junior Series of 6	\$450	\$450	\$450

FITTINGS

Nate Koeck & Mitchell Gothier Master Club Fitters

Woods & Iron Fittings (60 min)
\$100 fitting fee

Wedge & Putter Fittings (60 min)
\$50 fitting fee

Full Bag Fittings (120 min)
\$200 fitting fee

Full selection of woods, irons,
wedges and putters to craft the
perfect clubs for anyone

